CONSIGLIO COMUNALE 2016 - PRESENZE

CONSIGLIERE

19 FEB.

31 MAR.

28 APR.

28 LUG.

19 SETT.

12 OTT.

28 NOV.

6 DIC.

13 DIC.

TOTALE

Retali Stefano
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Troncath Domenica

Belleri Giampietro

Beccalossi Marco

Amghini Stefano

Rizzinl Ennca
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Ronchi Silvia
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Diego Pell
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Marino Angelo Cristoforo

Fausti Alessia

Corini Daniele

Bonomi Domenica

Tabeni Mario

Micheli Matteo
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Rainen Silvia

Zanetti Giulio
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Guenni Luca
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